
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, E 
662.66 FT, W 679.25 FT TO W LINE
SE1/4, N 662.32 FT TO POB.

GREEN JORDAN L/GREEN BONNIE S
620 NW EVERGREEN PONDDS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

07-3S-16-02029-014

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

7316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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12/28/2023 HC 10.33 11,612 83,970 2,612 9,000
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0

686,761

1431/1045 2/25/2021 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN JORDAN L

GREEN JORDAN L

1431/1042 2/25/2021 PR U V 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN JORDAN L

GREEN JORDAN
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000044405 New Residential C 650,000 05/11/2022

2024HX Base Yr

620 NW EVERGREEN PONDS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,462 119.7756 134.15 598,577 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3971

BAS 2,888 100 2024 2,888 379,677

FOP 60 30 2024 18 2,367

FOP 110 30 2024 33 4,338

FOP 133 30 2024 40 5,259

FSP 91 40 2024 36 4,732

FSP 546 40 2024 218 28,660

FST 266 55 2024 146 19,194

FUS 1,083 100 2024 1,083 142,378

5,177 4,462 586,605

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,10] S15 W18 S10 W11 S17 E20 S3 E11 E19
E12 N3 E22 N10 N12 N3 W13 N7 N10 W42 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-17,18] S3 W18 S13 E8 S16 E15 N16 E12 S16
E15 N19 W11 N13 W21 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,-3] S13 E42 N13 W42 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=63,55] S7 E19 N7 W19 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=32,25] S10 E11 N10 W11 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=103,20] S7 E13 N7 W13 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=116,30] S12 E5 N12 W5 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=4,17] S1 S13 E11 E8 N14 W19 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

1,200

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,612

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 83,970

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


